Department

Teachers
Aides

Certificated Management

Maintenance,Operations,&Transport

Clerical

Certificated Other

Confidential

Soledad Unified School District
Classified Management

Food Service

Classified Other

Psychologist

Cl Pupil Services

Information Technology
Library/Media Supervisor
Adulted Education Teacher
Occ Therapist & Sp Lang Therapist

Employees

277
153
26
47
54
21
18
235

33

[N RREN \ SRR N o]

Total Wages

$19,533,983
$3,604,876
$2,952,248
$2,418,055
$2,315,810
$1,506,658
$1,442,234
$1,168,486
$1,013,371
$919,370
$662,345
$520,933
$167,878
$131,518
$63,744
$56,122
$53,158

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$6,453,421
$1,144,950

$924,040
$856,186
$949,073
$506,047
$581,813
$111,012
$329,759
$445,310
$263,062
$156,840
$43,978
$44,627
$41,550
$20,389
$14,749



