Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teachers	277	\$19,533,983	\$6,453,421
Aides	153	\$3,604,876	\$1,144,950
Certificated Management	26	\$2,952,248	\$924,040
Maintenance, Operations, & Transport	47	\$2,418,055	\$856,186
Clerical	54	\$2,315,810	\$949,073
Certificated Other	21	\$1,506,658	\$506,047
Confidential	18	\$1,442,234	\$581,813
Soledad Unified School District	235	\$1,168,486	\$111,012
Classified Management	9	\$1,013,371	\$329,759
Food Service	33	\$919,370	\$445,310
Classified Other	19	\$662,345	\$263,062
Psychologist	7	\$520,933	\$156,840
Cl Pupil Services	2	\$167,878	\$43,978
Information Technology	2	\$131,518	\$44,627
Library/Media Supervisor	1	\$63,744	\$41,550
Adulted Education Teacher	1	\$56,122	\$20,389
Occ Therapist & Sp Lang Therapist	1	\$53,158	\$14,749